The UltraVolt© AEQ series of ultra-miniature UL approved isolated single or dual output DC to
DC converters supply up to 600 VDC at 0.5 or 1.25 Watts of output power from an input voltage
of +5 or +12 VDC. The small size of the units and ease of control make the AEQ series optimal for
hand-held devices, portable equipment, and other small high-voltage projects.
=
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
 Mass spectrometry
 Gas chromatography

RoHS RoHS 2 and 3 Directive (2011/65/EU)
IP Protection class IPX0 (Solid vacuum encapsulation with gold plated pins)
Weight 4.0±0.5 g
Warranty 1 year
POWER GmbH
Vitec POWER GmbH
Bahnstraße 65-67/2/2, 2230 Gänserndorf, AUSTRIA
Tel.: +43 (0) 2282 3144, E-Mail: office@vitecpower.com
ULTRAVOLT AEQ SERIES
REGULATORY
Regulatory
Certifications UL/cUL recognized, IEC/EN 62368-1 CE Mark, LVD 2014/35/EU and RoHS 2011/65/EC, amended by (EU)
2015/863
MODEL TABLE
Item# Model Number Description Input Output Output Power (W)
1 AEQ5-100FL0.5 Floating / Reversible 5.0 V (<250 mA) 100 V (5.00 mA) 0.5
2 AEQ5-200FL0.5 Floating / Reversible 5.0 V (<250 mA) 200 V (2.5 mA) 0.5
3 AEQ5-300FL0.5 Floating / Reversible 5.0 V (<250 mA) 300 V (1.67 mA) 0.5
4 AEQ5-400FL0.5 Floating / Reversible 5.0 V (<250 mA) 400 V (1.25 mA) 0.5
5 AEQ5-500FL0.5 Floating / Reversible 5.0 V (<250 mA) 500 V (1.00 mA) 0.5
6 AEQ5-600FL0.5 Floating / Reversible 5.0 V (<250 mA) 600 V (0.833 mA) 0.5
7 AEQ5-50BP0.5 Dual polarity with CT 5.0 V (<250 mA) ±50 V (5.00 mA) 0.5
8 AEQ5-100BP0.5 Dual polarity with CT 5.0 V (<250 mA) ±100 V (2.5 mA) 0.5
9 AEQ5-150BP0.5 Dual polarity with CT 5.0 V (<250 mA) ±150 V (1.67 mA) 0.5
10 AEQ5-200BP0.5 Dual polarity with CT 5.0 V (<250 mA) ±200 V (1.25 mA) 0.5
11 AEQ5-250BP0.5 Dual polarity with CT 5.0 V (<250 mA) ±250 V (1.00 mA) 0.5
12 AEQ5-300BP0.5 Dual polarity with CT 5.0 V (<250 mA) ±300 V (0.833 mA) 0.5
Item# Model Number Description Input Output Output Power (W)
1 AEQ5-100FL1.25 Floating / Reversible 5.0 V (<450 mA) 100 V (12.50 mA) 1.25
2 AEQ5-200FL1.25 Floating / Reversible 5.0 V (<450 mA) 200 V (6.25 mA) 1.25
3 AEQ5-300FL1.25 Floating / Reversible 5.0 V (<450 mA) 300 V (4.16 mA) 1.25
4 AEQ5-400FL1.25 Floating / Reversible 5.0 V (<450 mA) 400 V (3.12 mA) 1.25
5 AEQ5-500FL1.25 Floating / Reversible 5.0 V (<450 mA) 500 V (2.50 mA) 1.25
6 AEQ5-600FL1.25 Floating / Reversible 5.0 V (<450 mA) 600 V (2.08 mA) 1.25
7 AEQ5-50BP1.25 Dual polarity with CT 5.0 V (<450 mA) ±50 V (12.25 mA) 1.25
8 AEQ5-100BP1.25 Dual polarity with CT 5.0 V (<450 mA) ±100 V (6.25 mA) 1.25
9 AEQ5-150BP1.25 Dual polarity with CT 5.0 V (<450 mA) ±150 V (4.16 mA) 1.25
10 AEQ5-200BP1.25 Dual polarity with CT 5.0 V (<450 mA) ±200 V (3.12 mA) 1.25
11 AEQ5-250BP1.25 Dual polarity with CT 5.0 V (<450 mA) ±250 V (2.50 mA) 1.25
12 AEQ5-300BP1.25 Dual polarity with CT 5.0 V (<450 mA) ±300 V (2.08 mA) 1.25
Extended Model Table
POWER GmbH
Vitec POWER GmbH
Bahnstraße 65-67/2/2, 2230 Gänserndorf, AUSTRIA
Tel.: +43 (0) 2282 3144, E-Mail: office@vitecpower.com
ULTRAVOLT AEQ SERIES
MODEL TABLE
Item# Model Number Description Input Output Output Power (W)
1 AEQ12-100FL0.5 Floating / Reversible 12.0 V (<250 mA) 100 V (5.00 mA) 0.5
2 AEQ12-200FL0.5 Floating / Reversible 12.0 V (<250 mA) 200 V (2.5 mA) 0.5
3 AEQ12-300FL0.5 Floating / Reversible 12.0 V (<250 mA) 300 V (1.67 mA) 0.5
4 AEQ12-400FL0.5 Floating / Reversible 12.0 V (<250 mA) 400 V (1.25 mA) 0.5
5 AEQ12-500FL0.5 Floating / Reversible 12.0 V (<250 mA) 500 V (1.00 mA) 0.5
6 AEQ12-600FL0.5 Floating / Reversible 12.0 V (<250 mA) 600 V (0.833 mA) 0.5
7 AEQ12-50BP0.5 Dual polarity with CT 12.0 V (<250 mA) ±50 V (5.00 mA) 0.5
8 AEQ12-100BP0.5 Dual polarity with CT 12.0 V (<250 mA) ±100 V (2.5 mA) 0.5
9 AEQ12-150BP0.5 Dual polarity with CT 12.0 V (<250 mA) ±150 V (1.67 mA) 0.5
10 AEQ12-200BP0.5 Dual polarity with CT 12.0 V (<250 mA) ±200 V (1.25 mA) 0.5
11 AEQ12-250BP0.5 Dual polarity with CT 12.0 V (<250 mA) ±250 V (1.00 mA) 0.5
12 AEQ12-300BP0.5 Dual polarity with CT 12.0 V (<250 mA) ±300 V (0.833 mA) 0.5
Item# Model Number Description Input Output Output Power (W)
1 AEQ12-100FL1.25 Floating / Reversible 12.0 V (<450 mA) 100 V (12.50 mA) 1.25
2 AEQ12-200FL1.25 Floating / Reversible 12.0 V (<450 mA) 200 V (6.25 mA) 1.25
3 AEQ12-300FL1.25 Floating / Reversible 12.0 V (<450 mA) 300 V (4.16 mA) 1.25
4 AEQ12-400FL1.25 Floating / Reversible 12.0 V (<450 mA) 400 V (3.12 mA) 1.25
5 AEQ12-500FL1.25 Floating / Reversible 12.0 V (<450 mA) 500 V (2.50 mA) 1.25
6 AEQ12-600FL1.25 Floating / Reversible 12.0 V (<450 mA) 600 V (2.08 mA) 1.25
7 AEQ12-50BP1.25 Dual polarity with CT 12.0 V (<450 mA) ±50 V (12.25 mA) 1.25
8 AEQ12-100BP1.25 Dual polarity with CT 12.0 V (<450 mA) ±100 V (6.25 mA) 1.25
9 AEQ12-150BP1.25 Dual polarity with CT 12.0 V (<450 mA) ±150 V (4.16 mA) 1.25
10 AEQ12-200BP1.25 Dual polarity with CT 12.0 V (<450 mA) ±200 V (3.12 mA) 1.25
11 AEQ12-250BP1.25 Dual polarity with CT 12.0 V (<450 mA) ±250 V (2.50 mA) 1.25
12 AEQ12-300BP1.25 Dual polarity with CT 12.0 V (<450 mA) ±300 V (2.08 mA) 1.25
Extended Model Table
Extended Model Table
POWER GmbH
Vitec POWER GmbH